

In the Court of the Judge Special (POCSO) Court, Barasat, North 24 Parganas

Spl 2 /22  
CIS : 2/22

Present: JUDGE BIKASH LAMA,  
JO code : WB00935  
Judge, Special (POCSO) Court,  
Barasat, North 24 Parganas.

Order

Dated 15.1.24

Today is fixed for IO's Report .

No such report is received .

Ld Advocate for defacto complainant files hazira .

Fix 06.03.2024 for IO's Report .

Dictated & corrected by

Judge Special POCSO Court

Barasat, North 24 Parganas

Judge Special POCSO Court

Barasat, North 24 Parganas