

In the Court of the Judge Special (POCSO) Court, Barasat, North 24 Parganas

Spl 2/22

CIS : 2/22

Present: JUDGE BIKASH LAMA,
JO code : WB00935
Judge, Special (POCSO) Court,
Barasat, North 24 Parganas.

Order

Dated 06.03.2024

Local Bar Association submits Resolution today .
Today is fixed for appearance and charge .
Accd person on court bail takes no step .
None move
None appears
Hence the case is adjourned
To 07.03.2024 for appearance and charge

Dictated & corrected by

Judge Special POCSO Court
Barasat, North 24 Parganas

Judge Special POCSO Court
Barasat, North 24 Parganas